Navetta Montelungo « Campo Canoa

PARCHEGGIO PARCHEGGIO
PALAZZO TE CAMPO CANOA

Navetta Montelungo — Campo Canoa

URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

NOTE DESCRIPTION
LV dal Lunedi al Venerdi
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY (HOLIDAYS

Lv

Lv

Lv

Lv

Lv

Lv

Lv. Lv

LV

EXCLUDED)/OUTWARD
P.LE MONTELUNGO - Viale Te, parcheggio M... 7:00
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 7.08
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 7:14
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 7:17

Use the QR code to get detailed information.

7:12
7:20
7:26
7:29

APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes.

7:24
7:32
7:38
7:41

7:36
7:44
7:50
7:53

7:48
7:56
8:02
8:05

8:00
8:08
8:14
8:17

8:12
8:20
8:26
8:29

8:24 8:36 848 9:00 9:12 9:24 9:36 9:48 10:00 10:12 10:24 10:36 10:48

8:32 844 856 9:08 920 932 9:44 9:56 10:08 10:20 10:32 10:44 10:56 ;’;Zf;
8:38 850 9:02 914 926 938 950 10:02 10:14 10:26 10:38 10:50 11:02
8:41 8:53 9:05 9:17 9:29 9:41 9:53 10:05 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:53 11:05
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Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | 8 apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678



URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY (HOLIDAYS
EXCLUDED)/OUTWARD

P.LE MONTELUNGO - Viale Te, parcheggio M... 11:00 11:12 11:24 11:36 11:48 12:00 12:12 12:24 12:36 12:48 13:00 13:12 13:24 13:36 13:48 14:00 14:12 14:24 14:36 14:48 other
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 11:08 11:20 11:32 11:44 11:56 12:08 12:20 12:32 12:44 12:56 13:08 13:20 13:32 13:44 13:56 14:08 14:20 14:32 14:44 14:56 hours
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 11:14 11:26 11:38 11:50 12:02 12:14 12:26 12:38 12:50 13:02 13:14 13:26 13:38 13.50 14:02 14:14 14:26 14:38 14:50 15:02
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:05 12:17 12:29 12:41 12:53 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339

Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY (HOLIDAYS
EXCLUDED)/OUTWARD

P.LE MONTELUNGO - Viale Te, parcheggio M... 15:00 15:12 15:24 15:36 15:48 16:00 16:12 16:24 16:36 16:48 17:00 17:12 17:24 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:12 18:24 18:36 18:48 other
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 15:08 15:20 15:32 15:44 15:56 16:08 16:20 16:32 16:44 16:56 17:08 17:20 17:32 17:44 17:56 18:08 18:20 18:32 18:44 18:56 hours
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 15:14 15:26 15:38 15:50 16:02 16:14 16:26 16:38 16:50 17:02 17:14 17:26 17:38 17:50 18:02 18:14 18:26 18:38 18:50 19:02
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:05 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17 17:29 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:17 18:29 18:41 18:53 19:05
Page 4/17
APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339

Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY (HOLIDAYS
EXCLUDED)/OUTWARD

P.LE MONTELUNGO - Viale Te, parcheggio M...
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA

19:00 19:12 19:24 19:36 19:48 20:00 20:12 20:24 20:36 20:48 21:00
19:08 19:20 19:32 19:44 19:56 20:08 20:20 20:32 20:44 20:56 21.08
19:14 19:26 19:38 19:50 20:02 20:14 20:26 20:38 20:50 21:02 21:14
19:17 19:29 19:41 19:53 20:05 20:17 20:29 20:41 20:53 21:05 21:17
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes.

Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
Use the QR code to get detailed information.

www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | 8 apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY (HOLIDAYS

EXCLUDED)/RETURN Lv
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 7:07
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 7:12
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 7:17
VIALE TE - fermata solo scarico 7:22
MONTELUNGO - capolinea di solo scarico 7:23

Use the QR code to get detailed information.

Lv

7:19
7:24
7:29
7:34
7:35

APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes.

Lv

7:31
7:36
7:41
7:46
7:47

Lv

7:43
7:48
7:53
7:58
7:59

Lv

7:55
8:00
8:05
8:10
8:11

Lv

8:07
8:12
8:17
8:22
8:23

Lv

8:19
8:24
8:29
8:34
8:35

Lv

8:31
8:36
8:41
8:46
8:47

Lv

8:43
8:48
8:53
8:58
8:59

8:55
9:00
9:05
9:10
9:11

9:07 9:19
9:12 9:24
9:17 9:29
9:22 9:34
9:23 935

9:31
9:36
9:41
9:46
9:47

9:43
9:48
9:53
9:58
9:59

9:55 10:07
10:00 10:12
10:05 10:17
10:10 10:22
10:11 10:23

10:19 10:31 10:43
10:24 10:36 10:48
10:29 10:41 10:53
10:34 10:46 10:58
10:35 10:47 10:59

10:55
11:00  other
11:05 hours
11:10
11:11
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Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | 8 apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678



URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY (HOLIDAYS

EXCLUDED)/RETURN
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 11:07
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 11:12
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 11:17
VIALE TE - fermata solo scarico 11:22
MONTELUNGO - capolinea di solo scarico 11.23

Use the QR code to get detailed information.

11:19 11:31
11:24 11:36
11:29 11:41
11:34 11:46
11:35 11:47

APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes.

11:43 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:31 12:43 12:55 13:07 13:19 13:31 13:43 13:55 14:07 14:19 14:31 14:43 14.55
11:48 12:00 12:12 12:24 12:36 12:48 13:00 13:12 13:24 13:36 13:48 14:.00 14:12 14:24 14:36 14:48 15.00 other
11:53 12:05 12:17 12:29 12:41 12:53 13:05 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 hours
11:58 12:10 12:22 12:34 12:46 12:58 13:10 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:58 14:10 14:22 14:34 14:46 14:58 15:10
11:59 12:11 12:23 12:35 12:47 12:59 13:11 13:23 13:35 13:47 13:59 14:11 14:23 14:35 14:47 14:59 15:11
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Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | 8 apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678



URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY (HOLIDAYS

EXCLUDED)/RETURN
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 15:07 15:19 15:31 15:43 15:55 16:07 16:19 16:31 16:43 16:55 17:07
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 15:12 15:24 15:36 15:48 16:00 16:12 16:24 16:36 16:48 17:00 17:12
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:05 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 17:17

VIALE TE - fermata solo scarico 15:22 15:34 15:46 15:58 16:10 16:22 16:34 16:46 16:58 17:10 17:22
MONTELUNGO - capolinea di solo scarico 15:23 15:35 15:47 15:59 16:11 16:23 16:35 16:47 16:59 17:11 17:23

APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes.
Use the QR code to get detailed information.

17:19
17:24
17:29
17:34
17:35

17:31
17:36
17:41
17:46
17:47

17:43 17:55 18:07
17:48 18:00 18:12
17:53 18:05 18:17
17:58 18:10 18:22
17:59 18:11 18:23

18:19
18:24
18:29
18:34
18:35

18:31 18:43 18:55
18:36 18:48 19:00 other
18:41 18:53 19:05 hours
18:46 18:58 19:10
18:47 18:59 19:11

Page 8/17

Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | 8 apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678



URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

FROM MONDAY TO SATURDAY (HOLIDAYS
EXCLUDED)/RETURN

PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 19:07 19:19 19:31 19:43 19:55 20:07 20:19 20:31 20:43 20:55 21:07
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 19:12 19:24 19:36 19:48 20:00 20:12 20:24 20:36 20:48 21:00 21:12
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 19:17 19:29 19:41 19:53 20:05 20:17 20:29 20:41 20:53 21:05 21:17
VIALE TE - fermata solo scarico 19:22 19:34 19:46 19:58 20:10 20:22 20:34 20:46 20:58 21:10 21:22
MONTELUNGO - capolinea di solo scarico 19:23 19:35 19:47 19:59 20:11 20:23 20:35 20:47 20:59 21:11 21:23
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

HOLIDAY/OUTWARD

P.LE MONTELUNGO - Viale Te, parcheggio M... 9:00 9:12 9:24 9:36 9:48 10:00 10:12 10:24 10:36 10:48 11:00 11:12 11:24 11:36 11:48 12:00 12:12 12:24 12:36 12:48 other
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 9:08 9:20 9:32 9:44 9:56 10:08 10:20 10:32 10:44 10:56 11:08 11:.20 11:32 11:44 11:56 12:08 12:20 12:32 12:44 12:56 hours
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 9:14 9:26 9:38 9:50 10:02 10:14 10:26 10:38 10:50 11:02 11:14 11:26 11:38 11:50 12:02 12:14 12:26 12:38 12:50 13:02
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 9:17 9:29 9:41 9:53 10:05 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:53 11:05 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:05 12:17 12:29 12:41 12:53 13:05
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn |8 apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

HOLIDAY/OUTWARD

P.LE MONTELUNGO - Viale Te, parcheggio M... 13:00 13:12 13:24 13:36 13:48 14:00 14:12 14:24 14:36 14:48 15:00 15:12 15:24 15:36 15:48 16:00 16:12 16:24 16:36 16:48 other
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 13:08 13:20 13:32 13:44 13:56 14:08 14:20 14:32 14:44 14:56 15:08 15:20 15:32 15:44 15:56 16:08 16:20 16:32 16:44 16:56 hours
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 13:14 13:26 13:38 13:50 14.02 14:14 14:26 14:38 14:50 15:02 15:14 15:26 15:38 15:50 16:02 16:14 16:26 16:38 16:50 17:02
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:05 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339

Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn |8 apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

HOLIDAY/OUTWARD

P.LE MONTELUNGO - Viale Te, parcheggio M... 17:00 17:12 17:24 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:12 18:24 18:36 18:48 19:00 19:12 19:24 19:36 19:48 20:00 20:12 20:24 20:36 20:48 other
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 17:08 17:20 17:32 17:44 17:56 18:08 18:20 18:32 18:44 18:56 19:08 19:20 19:32 19:44 19:56 20:08 20:20 20:32 20:44 20:56 hours
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 17:14 17:26 17:38 17:50 18:02 18:14 18:26 18:38 18:50 19:02 19:14 19:26 19:38 19:50 20:02 20:14 20:26 20:38 20:50 21:02
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 17:17 17:29 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:17 18:29 18:41 18:53 19:05 19:17 19:29 19:41 19:53 20:05 20:17 20:29 20:41 20:53 21:05
Page 12/17
APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339

Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn |8 apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

HOLIDAY/OUTWARD

P.LE MONTELUNGO - Viale Te, parcheggio M... 21:.00
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 21.08
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 21:14
PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 21:17
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes.

Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
Use the QR code to get detailed information.

www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | 8 apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

HOLIDAY/RETURN

PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 9:07 9:19 9:31 9:43 9:55 10:07 10:19 10:31 10:43 10:55 11:07 11:19 11:31 11:43 11:55 12:07 12:19 12:31 12:43 12:55
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 9:12 9:24 9:36 9:48 10:00 10:12 10:24 10:36 10:48 11:.00 11:12 11:24 11:36 11:48 12:00 12:12 12:24 12:36 12:48 13.00 other
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 9:17 9:29 9:41 9:53 10:05 10:17 10:29 10:41 10:53 11:05 11:17 11:29 11:41 11:53 12:05 12:17 12:29 12:41 12:53 13:05 hours
VIALE TE - fermata solo scarico 9:22 9:34 9:46 9:58 10:10 10:22 10:34 10:46 10:58 11:10 11:22 11:34 11:46 11:58 12:10 12:22 12:34 12:46 12:58 13:10
MONTELUNGO - capolinea di solo scarico 9:23 9:35 9:47 9:59 10:11 10:23 10:35 10:47 10:59 11:11 11:23 11:35 11:47 11:59 12:11 12:23 12:35 12:47 12:59 13:11
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

HOLIDAY/RETURN

PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 13:07 13:19 13:31 13:43 13:55 14:07 14:19 14:31 14:43 14:55 15:07 15:19 15:31 15:43 1555 16:07 16:19 16:31 16:43 16:55
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 13:12 13:24 13:36 13:48 14:00 14:12 14:24 14:36 14:48 15:00 15:12 15:24 15:36 15:48 16:00 16:12 16:24 16:36 16:48 17:00  other
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 13:17 13:29 13:41 13:53 14:05 14:17 14:29 14:41 14:53 15:05 15:17 15:29 15:41 15:53 16:05 16:17 16:29 16:41 16:53 17:05 hours
VIALE TE - fermata solo scarico 13:22 13:34 13:46 13:58 14:10 14:22 14:34 14:46 14:58 15:10 15:22 15:34 15:46 15:58 16:10 16:22 16:34 16:46 16:58 17:10
MONTELUNGO - capolinea di solo scarico 13:23 13:35 13:47 13:59 14:11 14:23 14:35 14:47 14:59 15:11 15:23 15:35 15:47 15:59 16:11 16:23 16:35 16:47 16:59 17:11
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn | & apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

HOLIDAY/RETURN

PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 17:07 17:19 17:31 17:43 17:55 18:07 18:19 18:31 18:43 18:55 19:07 19:19 19:31 19:43 19:55 20:07 20:19 20:31 20:43 20:55
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 17:12 17:24 17:36 17:48 18:00 18:12 18:24 18:36 18:48 19:00 19:12 19:24 19:36 19:48 20:00 20:12 20:24 20:36 20:48 21:00 other
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 17:17 17:29 17:41 17:53 18:05 18:17 18:29 18:41 18:53 19:05 19:17 19:29 19:41 19:53 20:05 20:17 20:29 20:41 20:53 21:05 hours
VIALE TE - fermata solo scarico 17:22 17:34 17:46 17:58 18:10 18:22 18:34 18:46 18:58 19:10 19:22 19:34 19:46 19:58 20:10 20:22 20:34 20:46 20:58 21:10
MONTELUNGO - capolinea di solo scarico 17:23 17:35 17:47 17:59 18:11 18:23 18:35 18:47 18:59 19:11 19:23 19:35 19:47 19:59 20:11 20:23 20:35 20:47 20:59 21:11
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn |8 apam_mn | © 348 2317678




URBAN MANTOVA
in force from 09/12/2023 to 06/08/2024

HOLIDAY/RETURN

PARCHEGGIO CAMPO CANOA 21:07
PALAZZO DUCALE - Piazza Sordello 21:12
SCUOLA GRANDE - Via Scuola Grande 21:17
VIALE TE - fermata solo scarico 21:22
MONTELUNGO - capolinea di solo scarico 21:23
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APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes. Customer care: available everyday from 7.30 to 19.00 - 0376 230 339
Use the QR code to get detailed information. www.apam.it | customer.care@apam.it | € apam.mn |8 apam_mn | © 348 2317678




Navetta Montelungo « Campo Canoa

APAM INFORMS: this line may have some changes.
Use the QR code to get detailed information.




